
Resultat Roslagsvår 2025
2025-04-13

Preliminärt Resultat
Pl. Skytt Klubb   Resultat Tot Pm Std Sär

 Klass: C1
1. Emil Janesten Lidingö Sportskytteklubb C1 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 4/4 6/4 46 / 30 18 S
2. Andrus Lipka Terras Atlas Copco PSK C1 5/4 6/4 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 4/3 6/3 44 / 28 7 B
3. Daniel Röjdeby Livgardets SF C1 5/4 6/4 5/4 5/1 4/2 6/6 5/5 5/4 41 / 30 9
4. Denijad Camovic Åby SK C1 4/3 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/3 3/3 4/4 6/4 41 / 26 17
5. Rikard Eriksson Atlas Copco PSK C1 6/4 6/4 4/4 5/1 5/3 6/6 6/5 2/2 40 / 29 3
6. Thomas Lundgren Atlas Copco PSK C1 1/1 6/4 3/2 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 40 / 26 11
7. Marcus Hamberg Roslagens PS C1 5/4 5/4 6/4 3/1 5/2 4/4 6/5 5/4 39 / 28 14
8. Robert Österman Atlas Copco PSK C1 4/4 6/4 6/4 5/1 5/3 3/3 4/4 6/4 39 / 27 11
9. Sandra Ivarsson Gripen PK C1 6/4 6/4 5/3 1/1 5/3 5/5 3/3 6/4 37 / 27 7
10. Philip Brink Lidingö Sportskytteklubb C1 5/4 6/4 5/4 3/1 6/3 2/2 6/5 4/2 37 / 25 16
11. Jonas Löwquist Telia IF, Skyttesektionen C1 5/4 5/3 4/3 4/1 5/3 5/5 4/3 4/3 36 / 25 8
12. Jimmy Jansson Ballongbergets SF C1 2/2 6/4 5/3 6/1 6/3 6/6 0/0 5/4 36 / 23 7
13. Mattias Raud Mälarhöjdens PS C1 4/3 5/4 3/3 5/1 3/3 6/6 4/3 5/4 35 / 27 5
14. Nicklas Aakula Stockholms

Handikapptransporters SF
C1 4/4 6/4 3/2 4/1 5/3 6/6 2/1 4/2 34 / 23 12

15. Rickard Öberg Håtuna PSSK C1 5/3 5/4 4/3 1/1 3/3 5/5 4/3 6/4 33 / 26 10
16. Håkan Larsson Rosersberg PK C1 3/3 5/4 2/2 5/1 4/3 5/5 4/4 4/2 32 / 24 4
17. Jonas Holmgren Bromma PSK C1 6/4 3/2 3/2 1/1 6/3 4/4 3/2 6/4 32 / 22 18
18. Temur Engström Åby SK C1 3/2 4/3 6/4 4/1 4/1 5/5 2/2 4/2 32 / 20 0
19. Jenny Bergholm Roslagens PS C1 4/3 6/4 3/3 1/1 4/2 5/5 4/4 4/3 31 / 25 4
20. Jesper Lithman Tyresö SF C1 5/4 4/3 6/4 0/0 3/2 5/5 3/3 5/3 31 / 24 4
21. Michael Hagström Roslagens PS C1 5/3 6/4 4/2 1/1 3/2 3/3 5/4 4/4 31 / 23 5
22. Therese Porath Roslagens PS C1 2/2 5/3 3/2 2/1 2/2 3/3 3/3 5/4 25 / 20 7
23. Toumo Aitto-oja Tyresö SF C1 1/1 3/2 6/4 3/1 3/2 3/3 3/3 3/2 25 / 18 5
24. Måns Engvall Telia IF, Skyttesektionen C1 5/3 6/4 2/2 1/1 3/3 2/2 1/1 4/4 24 / 20 6
25. Marcus Agehall Västberga PSK C1 3/3 5/3 6/4 0/0 0/0 4/4 2/2 4/3 24 / 19 5
26. Håkan Kjörsvik Roslagens PS C1 3/3 4/3 0/0 2/1 3/3 3/3 5/4 2/2 22 / 19 4
27. Rikard Myren Roslagens PS C1 1/1 3/2 4/3 3/1 4/2 5/5 0/0 2/2 22 / 16 1
28. Micaela Romin Ballongbergets SF C1 2/2 4/3 3/3 3/1 2/2 2/2 3/2 1/1 20 / 16 0
29. Christopher Sollenhag Södra Roslagens SF C1 0/0 6/4 4/3 3/1 0/0 2/2 3/3 2/2 20 / 15 5
30. Robert Salmen Södra Roslagens SF C1 3/3 3/2 0/0 0/0 1/1 0/0 1/1 1/1 9 / 8 5

 Klass: C2
1. John Glimberg Mälarhöjdens PS C2 6/4 6/4 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 46 / 31 16 S
2. Emil Månsson Hallstaviks PSK C2 6/4 6/4 6/4 4/1 5/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 45 / 31 10 B
3. Johan Forsström Upplands Väsby PSK C2 6/4 6/4 5/4 5/1 5/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 45 / 31 9 B
4. Åke Gustafsson Rosersberg PK C2 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 5/3 5/5 5/5 6/4 45 / 30 12 B
5. Mattias Byberg Håtuna PSSK C2 6/4 6/4 5/4 5/1 5/3 5/5 6/5 6/4 44 / 30 23 B
6. Martin Jinnestrand Håtuna PSSK C2 6/4 6/4 6/4 4/1 5/3 6/6 5/4 6/4 44 / 30 7 B
7. Rickard Ringeborn Bålsta Skyttesällskap C2 6/4 6/4 3/2 6/1 6/3 6/6 5/5 5/4 43 / 29 14 B
8. Andreas Porath Roslagens PS C2 5/4 5/4 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 4/3 6/4 43 / 29 13 B
9. Annsophie Vasara Upsala Sportskytteklubb C2 5/4 5/3 5/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 4/4 6/4 43 / 29 6 B
10. Bank Chidchom Gripen PK C2 4/3 6/4 5/3 6/1 6/3 6/6 4/3 6/4 43 / 27 10 B
11. Jimmy Oldemar Gripen PK C2 5/3 6/4 3/3 5/1 6/3 5/5 6/5 6/4 42 / 28 8 B
12. Andreas Jaresved Upplands Väsby PSK C2 5/3 6/4 5/4 6/1 5/3 6/6 3/2 6/4 42 / 27 10 B
13. Christopher Nilsson Upsala Sportskytteklubb C2 6/4 5/3 5/4 5/1 5/2 5/5 5/4 6/2 42 / 25 0 B
14. Pelle Anderberg Rosersberg PK C2 5/4 6/4 6/4 3/1 5/3 6/6 5/4 5/4 41 / 30 9
15. Joakim Ekman Roslagens PS C2 4/3 6/4 6/4 2/1 6/3 6/6 5/4 6/4 41 / 29 19
16. Christer Melin Atlas Copco PSK C2 4/3 5/4 6/4 5/1 5/3 5/5 5/4 6/4 41 / 28 15
17. Oskar Pärlblom Södra Roslagens SF C2 5/4 5/4 5/4 3/1 5/3 6/6 6/5 5/4 40 / 31 10
18. Pier Rongione Salems PK C2 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/1 4/2 5/5 4/4 5/4 40 / 26 5
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19. Magnus Jansson Roslagens PS C2 5/4 6/4 5/3 2/1 6/3 6/6 3/3 6/4 39 / 28 11
20. Jonny Fransson Tyresö SF C2 5/3 6/4 4/3 4/1 6/3 5/5 4/4 5/3 39 / 26 3
21. Jonas Regner Upplands Väsby PSK C2 6/4 5/4 6/4 5/1 3/2 4/4 3/3 6/4 38 / 26 17
22. Lars Adsjö Stockholms Allmänna PSK C2 3/2 5/4 5/4 6/1 3/2 5/5 5/4 6/4 38 / 26 11
23. Simon Wallstenius Handens PSK C2 5/3 4/2 6/4 3/1 4/3 5/5 5/4 6/4 38 / 26 7
24. Joel Bergelin Roslagens PS C2 2/2 6/4 2/2 5/1 5/3 6/6 5/5 6/4 37 / 27 16
25. Mikael Gustavsson Lövsta SF C2 4/3 5/4 6/4 4/1 6/3 5/5 5/5 2/2 37 / 27 6
26. Gunnar Larsson Roslagens PS C2 3/3 6/4 4/3 5/1 6/3 6/6 4/4 3/3 37 / 27 3
27. Gunnar Gauert Roslagens PS C2 4/3 6/4 5/3 6/1 2/1 5/5 6/5 3/3 37 / 25 2
28. Pierre Näsman Tyresö SF C2 5/4 6/4 4/4 3/1 4/2 6/6 3/2 5/4 36 / 27 10
29. Patrik Falkenström Hallstaviks PSK C2 6/4 5/3 4/3 1/1 4/2 6/6 6/5 4/3 36 / 27 2
30. Anton Johansson Bromma PSK C2 4/2 6/4 2/2 5/1 4/2 6/6 4/4 5/4 36 / 25 3
31. Anton Talvik Söderström Katarina PSF C2 2/1 6/4 4/2 3/1 5/2 6/6 5/4 5/3 36 / 23 0
32. Gennadi Loskutov Gripen PK C2 5/4 6/4 4/3 1/1 6/3 6/6 3/3 4/3 35 / 27 4
33. Emil Kaapola Roslagens PS C2 5/3 5/4 4/3 1/1 3/2 5/5 6/5 6/4 35 / 27 3
34. Stefan Andersen Gripen PK C2 3/3 6/4 5/4 3/1 5/3 4/4 5/4 4/3 35 / 26 13
35. Jan Eng Gripen PK C2 3/3 5/4 5/4 2/1 5/3 4/4 5/4 6/3 35 / 26 5
36. Hans Örtholm Mälarhöjdens PS C2 4/3 6/4 5/4 3/1 4/3 3/3 4/3 6/4 35 / 25 7
37. Sara Wihlborg Gripen PK C2 2/2 4/3 4/3 4/1 6/3 5/5 4/3 6/4 35 / 24 9
38. Lena Mickelsson Rosersberg PK C2 5/4 6/4 4/4 4/1 4/2 3/3 4/3 4/3 34 / 24 0
39. Mostafa Zarei Roslagens PS C2 1/1 5/3 5/3 5/1 4/2 4/4 5/5 4/3 33 / 22 3
40. Johan Schubert Bromma PSK C2 4/2 6/4 4/2 0/0 6/2 4/4 3/2 6/2 33 / 18 0
41. Morgan Ingvarsson Södra Roslagens SF C2 3/2 6/4 4/4 6/1 0/0 6/6 4/4 3/3 32 / 24 0
42. Patrik Widlund Upplands Väsby PSK C2 2/1 5/4 1/1 5/1 4/3 6/6 4/3 5/4 32 / 23 6
43. Christian Westerberg Upplands Väsby PSK C2 2/2 5/4 3/3 3/1 2/2 5/5 5/4 6/4 31 / 25 4
44. Pasi Toikkanen Roslagens PS C2 4/3 6/4 4/4 2/1 3/1 5/5 2/2 5/4 31 / 24 3
45. Daniel Tinnert Gripen PK C2 1/1 3/3 5/4 4/1 4/2 3/3 5/5 2/1 27 / 20 0
46. Björn Nilsson Stockholms Allmänna PSK C2 3/2 3/3 2/2 0/0 4/3 5/5 3/2 5/4 25 / 21 3
47. Oskar Andersson Roslagens PS C2 3/3 5/3 5/3 2/1 1/1 2/2 4/3 2/2 24 / 18 0
48. Åke Storck Tierps PSK C2 3/3 2/2 2/2 0/0 4/1 6/6 3/2 3/2 23 / 18 6
49. Kickie Svedberg Stockholms Allmänna PSK C2 0/0 4/4 2/2 1/1 0/0 5/5 3/3 5/4 20 / 19 3
50. Sanna Olsson Roslagens PS C2 2/2 2/2 1/1 2/1 3/3 5/5 2/2 3/3 20 / 19 3
51. Tom Lindström Gripen PK C2 2/2 3/3 0/0 3/1 3/2 1/1 0/0 3/2 15 / 11 10

 Klass: C3
1. Jens Okonor Atlas Copco PSK C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 48 / 31 25 S
2. Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PSK C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 48 / 31 24 S
3. Anna Karlsson Atlas Copco PSK C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 48 / 31 22 S
4. Lars Hagman Hedemora PSK C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 48 / 31 21 S
4. Mikael Larsson F 16 PK C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 48 / 31 21 S
6. Johan Backe Atlas Copco PSK C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 47 / 31 21 S
7. Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 47 / 31 19 S
8. Henrik Svahnberg Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 5/4 47 / 31 13 S
9. Jim Forsberg Rosersberg PK C3 6/4 6/4 4/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 46 / 31 22 S
10. Mattias Sand Atlas Copco PSK C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 5/3 6/6 6/5 5/4 46 / 31 15 S
11. Olov Emås Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 46 / 31 14 S
12. Björn Segendorf Salems PK C3 6/4 5/4 6/4 6/1 5/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 46 / 31 12 S
13. Marcus Attsäter Upplands Väsby PSK C3 5/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 5/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 46 / 31 11 S
14. Belinda Hammar Roslagens PS C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 5/4 46 / 31 11 S
15. Ann-kristin Jansson Lövsta SF C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 5/1 6/3 5/5 6/5 6/4 46 / 30 18 S
16. Stephan Samuelson Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/3 5/5 5/5 6/4 46 / 30 17 S
17. Anders Eklund Lövsta SF C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 5/4 5/3 46 / 29 22 S
18. Johan Gustavsson Roslagens PS C3 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/1 6/3 5/5 6/5 6/4 46 / 29 19 S
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19. Thomas Dahlberg Atlas Copco PSK C3 5/4 6/4 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 45 / 31 22 B
20. Mikael Bengtsson Stockholmspolisens SF C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 5/4 45 / 31 15 B
21. Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta SF C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 5/1 4/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 45 / 31 14 B
22. Tommie Sundström Tierps PSK C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 5/4 6/4 45 / 30 19 B
23. William Ekekrantz Lunda Skf Pist. sek. C3 6/4 6/4 4/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 5/4 6/4 45 / 30 12 B
24. Anders Kronhamn Salems PK C3 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 4/4 45 / 30 10 B
25. Andreas Eriksson F 16 PK C3 5/4 6/4 5/3 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 45 / 30 9 B
26. Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens PS C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 5/4 5/4 44 / 30 9 B
27. Fredrik Vasara Upsala Sportskytteklubb C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 5/3 6/6 4/3 5/4 44 / 29 17 B
28. Tony Öberg Håtuna PSSK C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 4/3 6/6 5/4 5/3 44 / 29 1 B
29. Tommi Pennanen Södertälje PK C3 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/1 5/3 5/5 6/5 5/3 44 / 28 19 B
30. Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens PS C3 5/4 6/4 6/4 3/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 5/4 43 / 31 11 B
31. Erik Täfvander Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/4 5/4 6/4 4/1 4/2 6/6 6/5 6/4 43 / 30 21 B
32. Johan Gross Lövsta SF C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 3/1 6/3 6/6 5/4 5/4 43 / 30 17 B
33. Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/4 6/4 5/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 4/4 6/4 43 / 30 14 B
34. Kenneth Garp Upplands Väsby PSK C3 4/3 6/4 6/4 5/1 4/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 43 / 30 12 B
35. Tommy Schill Upplands Väsby PSK C3 5/3 6/4 5/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 5/4 6/4 43 / 29 13 B
36. Jacob Andersen Håtuna PSSK C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 4/1 6/3 4/4 6/5 5/4 43 / 29 5 B
37. Jonas Hubner Salems PK C3 6/4 6/4 5/3 4/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 4/3 43 / 29 5 B
38. Anette Sidestål Roslagens PS C3 5/3 6/4 3/2 6/1 6/3 6/6 5/4 6/4 43 / 27 27 B
39. Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens PS C3 5/4 5/4 6/4 3/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 5/4 42 / 31 4 B
40. Angelito Ericsson Södertälje PK C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 4/1 5/3 5/5 4/4 6/4 42 / 29 22 B
41. Andreas Arnoldsson Upplands Väsby PSK C3 5/3 6/4 6/4 4/1 4/3 6/6 5/4 6/4 42 / 29 7 B
42. Robin Sortebech Lunda Skf Pist. sek. C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 4/1 5/3 5/5 5/5 5/3 42 / 29 2 B
43. Stefan Deremo Gustavsbergs PSK C3 6/4 6/4 4/3 5/1 5/3 5/5 6/5 5/3 42 / 28 19 B
44. Mikael Kotschy Örebro PSSK C3 5/3 6/4 3/1 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 5/4 42 / 27 16 B
45. Mikael Karlsson Gripen PK C3 5/4 6/4 4/3 6/1 6/3 5/5 4/3 6/4 42 / 27 6 B
46. Karl Soukup Roslagens PS C3 5/3 4/2 6/4 6/1 5/3 5/5 6/5 5/4 42 / 27 2 B
47. Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF C3 6/4 6/4 5/4 5/1 5/3 6/6 4/4 4/3 41 / 29 3
48. Stefan Eklund Roslagens PS C3 4/3 6/4 6/4 5/1 4/2 6/6 5/4 5/3 41 / 27 6
49. Johan Jakobsson Roslagens PS C3 6/4 5/4 5/4 1/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 5/4 40 / 31 13
50. Tobias Hallberg Tierps PSK C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 3/1 6/3 5/5 4/4 4/4 40 / 29 13
51. Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK C3 5/3 5/4 4/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 5/4 4/4 40 / 29 5
52. Ulf Nilsson F 16 PK C3 6/4 6/4 5/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 3/3 4/2 40 / 27 2
53. Peter Eriksson Mälarhöjdens PS C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 1/1 5/3 6/6 4/3 5/4 39 / 29 8
54. Mattias Bergman Atlas Copco PSK C3 6/4 5/4 5/4 5/1 0/0 6/6 6/5 6/4 39 / 28 5
55. Dan Melin Eskilstuna PSK C3 4/3 6/4 4/3 6/1 5/3 6/6 3/3 5/4 39 / 27 11
56. Helge Talvik Söderström Katarina PSF C3 4/4 6/4 6/4 5/1 5/3 3/3 4/4 6/4 39 / 27 7
57. Thomas Karlsson Atlas Copco PSK C3 4/3 6/4 6/4 6/1 0/0 6/6 6/5 5/4 39 / 27 4
58. Fredrik Brandt PSKen Svea Ing1 C3 5/3 5/4 3/3 4/1 6/3 5/5 6/5 5/3 39 / 27 2
59. Jörgen Gustavsson Roslagens PS C3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 0/0 6/6 4/3 5/4 39 / 26 8
60. Björn Rosberg Tyresö SF C3 5/3 6/4 5/3 3/1 5/3 5/5 3/3 6/4 38 / 26 6
61. Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF C3 3/3 6/4 5/4 4/1 4/3 5/5 5/4 5/3 37 / 27 2
62. Edward Barnelius Västerås PS C3 5/3 6/4 4/3 3/1 4/2 5/5 4/4 6/4 37 / 26 2
63. Mikael Stefansson Atlas Copco PSK C3 4/2 4/3 5/3 4/1 5/2 3/3 4/3 6/4 35 / 21 5
64. Robert Busk Älvkarleby PK C3 4/3 6/4 3/2 4/1 4/1 6/6 3/2 2/2 32 / 21 0
65. Christoffer Wallstenius Handens PSK C3 6/4 0/0 5/4 6/1 3/2 3/3 4/4 4/3 31 / 21 8

 Klass: D1
1. Hanna Starkenberg Erkers Upplands Väsby PSK D1 6/4 5/4 4/4 5/1 3/2 6/6 5/4 2/2 36 / 27 1
2. Alexandra Peer Atlas Copco PSK D1 5/4 6/4 5/3 2/1 4/2 5/5 4/4 3/3 34 / 26 6
3. Sofie Melin Atlas Copco PSK D1 3/2 4/4 6/4 4/1 2/1 5/5 5/4 5/3 34 / 24 4
4. Carolina Aranda Bromma PSK D1 3/2 3/2 6/4 5/1 3/1 0/0 3/2 3/2 26 / 14 17
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 Klass: D2
1. Tessi Lindberg Upplands Väsby PSK D2 5/4 6/4 5/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 5/4 6/4 43 / 30 13 B
2. Åsa Emås Upplands Väsby PSK D2 6/4 6/4 5/4 4/1 6/2 5/5 6/5 5/3 43 / 28 0 B
3. Åsa Neckam-thedvall Salems PK D2 5/4 5/3 5/4 5/1 6/3 5/5 4/3 3/2 38 / 25 4
4. Fanny Lagh Roslagens PS D2 3/3 6/3 4/3 4/1 6/3 4/4 4/4 4/4 35 / 25 6
5. Helena Bjurkull Salems PK D2 5/3 6/4 2/2 5/1 4/3 6/6 3/3 4/2 35 / 24 3
6. Annica Johansson Roslagens PS D2 4/4 2/1 5/4 2/1 5/3 2/2 3/3 6/4 29 / 22 10
7. Tina Schönbeck Upplands Väsby PSK D2 3/2 1/1 3/2 2/1 5/2 5/5 5/4 4/2 28 / 19 3

 Klass: D3
1. Monica Larsén Södertälje PK D3 6/4 6/4 6/4 5/1 5/3 6/6 5/5 6/4 45 / 31 6 B
2. Jennie Dahlberg Atlas Copco PSK D3 6/4 6/4 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 5/4 6/4 45 / 30 13 B
3. Lena Kröckel Salems PK D3 5/3 5/3 5/4 4/1 6/3 5/5 4/4 6/4 40 / 27 15

 Klass: JC
1. Måns Eklund Lövsta SF JC 6/4 5/4 4/3 5/1 4/3 6/6 4/3 6/4 40 / 28 11
2. Leo Hedblom Upplands Väsby PSK JC 4/3 6/4 3/2 5/1 4/3 5/5 1/1 6/4 34 / 23 10

 Klass: VY
1. Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens PS VY 6/4 6/4 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 47 / 31 20 S
2. Katarina Pihlström Roslagens PS VY 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/3 5/5 6/5 6/4 47 / 30 12 S
3. Nils-ola Svensson PSKen Svea Ing1 VY 5/3 6/4 5/4 6/1 6/3 5/5 5/4 6/4 44 / 28 8 B
4. Thomas Herkevall Salems PK VY 5/4 6/4 6/4 5/1 5/2 6/6 4/4 6/4 43 / 29 7 B
5. Peder Jönsson Håtuna PSSK VY 6/4 6/4 5/4 3/1 6/3 4/4 6/5 6/4 42 / 29 15 B
6. Kenneth Järf Roslagens PS VY 4/3 6/4 5/4 6/1 4/2 6/6 6/5 5/3 42 / 28 3 B
7. Håkan Björn Lövsta SF VY 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 5/2 5/5 4/3 4/3 42 / 26 1 B
8. Hans Ehn Stockholms Allmänna PSK VY 5/3 6/4 6/4 3/1 5/3 4/4 5/4 6/4 40 / 27 6
9. Jaan Joandi Salems PK VY 4/3 6/4 6/4 3/1 5/3 5/5 3/3 6/4 38 / 27 6
10. Per Larsén Södertälje PK VY 5/3 5/4 5/4 3/1 5/2 4/4 4/4 6/4 37 / 26 7
11. Klas Hammar Stockholms Allmänna PSK VY 5/4 6/4 4/3 4/1 6/3 5/5 3/3 4/3 37 / 26 2
12. Anders Janesten Lidingö Sportskytteklubb VY 5/3 5/4 4/2 2/1 2/1 6/6 4/4 5/4 33 / 25 6
13. Klaus Dejler Mälarhöjdens PS VY 6/4 4/4 4/3 1/1 5/2 5/5 2/2 6/4 33 / 25 3
14. Mats Lodén Lunda Skf Pist. sek. VY 3/3 4/3 3/2 2/1 4/1 5/5 4/3 5/2 30 / 20 0
15. Richard Liljeberg Stockholms Allmänna PSK VY 2/2 0/0 4/3 2/1 4/2 4/4 0/0 3/3 19 / 15 5

 Klass: VÄ
1. Peter Åberg Lunda Skf Pist. sek. VÄ 6/4 5/4 5/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 46 / 31 13 S
2. Curt Johansson Roslagens PS VÄ 5/3 5/4 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 44 / 30 13 B
3. Jan-åke Lindström Roslagens PS VÄ 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 5/3 5/5 4/3 4/3 42 / 27 5 B
4. Per Bjurneliuz Mälarhöjdens PS VÄ 4/3 6/4 4/3 4/1 6/3 5/5 6/5 5/4 40 / 28 6
5. Maud Rylander Stockholmspolisens SF VÄ 4/3 5/4 6/4 5/1 5/3 4/4 5/4 6/4 40 / 27 11
6. Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF VÄ 4/3 5/4 5/4 5/1 5/3 5/5 5/5 5/4 39 / 29 8
7. Sven Holmqvist Roslagens PS VÄ 6/4 4/4 4/3 2/1 5/2 6/6 6/5 5/3 38 / 28 0
8. Ove Andersson Stockholmspolisens SF VÄ 5/3 5/3 5/4 3/1 4/2 6/6 4/4 6/4 38 / 27 7
9. Anders Morberg Lunda Skf Pist. sek. VÄ 6/4 6/4 5/3 4/1 3/2 3/3 5/5 5/3 37 / 25 0
10. Nils-ove Gustafsson Bålsta Skyttesällskap VÄ 6/4 5/3 3/2 2/1 4/3 5/5 5/4 6/4 36 / 26 7
11. Anders Räms Gripen PK VÄ 6/4 5/3 3/2 1/1 6/3 5/5 3/3 6/4 35 / 25 8
12. Kerstin Gustafsson Bålsta Skyttesällskap VÄ 4/3 5/4 5/3 3/1 5/2 5/5 3/3 5/4 35 / 25 2
13. Ann-britt Dristig Eriksson Hedemora PSK VÄ 5/3 4/4 3/3 4/1 4/2 3/3 5/4 5/3 33 / 23 1
14. Gunn-britt Hellström Stockholmspolisens SF VÄ 1/1 5/3 5/3 6/1 0/0 3/3 2/2 3/2 25 / 15 3

 Klass: A1
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1. Rikard Eriksson Atlas Copco PSK A1 5/3 5/4 4/2 2/1 6/3 6/6 3/3 5/2 36 / 24 4
2. Thomas Lundgren Atlas Copco PSK A1 5/3 6/4 5/4 6/1 5/2 2/2 2/1 4/2 35 / 19 0
3. Jesper Lithman Tyresö SF A1 5/4 5/4 4/4 5/1 5/3 4/4 3/3 2/2 33 / 25 5
4. Emil Janesten Lidingö Sportskytteklubb A1 5/4 5/4 4/3 4/1 2/2 5/5 2/1 6/4 33 / 24 11
5. Andrus Lipka Terras Atlas Copco PSK A1 5/3 5/4 3/3 4/1 2/1 3/3 5/4 6/2 33 / 21 0
6. Måns Eklund Lövsta SF A1 5/3 5/3 4/4 2/1 3/2 2/2 6/5 5/4 32 / 24 8
7. Mikael Johansson Mälarhöjdens PS A1 4/4 6/4 4/3 2/1 1/1 5/5 4/3 5/3 31 / 24 0
8. Andreas Porath Roslagens PS A1 4/3 5/3 4/3 3/1 4/3 4/4 3/3 2/2 29 / 22 7
9. Marcus Hamberg Roslagens PS A1 2/2 4/3 4/3 3/1 3/3 4/4 5/4 3/3 28 / 23 3
10. Robert Österman Atlas Copco PSK A1 4/3 4/3 3/3 1/1 5/3 3/3 4/3 3/2 27 / 21 12
11. Leo Hedblom Upplands Väsby PSK A1 3/3 2/2 2/2 4/1 4/3 1/1 5/4 5/4 26 / 20 7
12. Nhat Bui PKen Haningeskyttar A1 1/1 6/4 3/3 3/1 5/2 3/3 1/1 1/1 23 / 16 10
13. Sebastian From PKen Haningeskyttar A1 5/4 2/2 3/3 1/1 2/1 3/3 5/4 1/1 22 / 19 0
14. Jonas Löwquist Telia IF, Skyttesektionen A1 3/3 2/1 3/3 0/0 3/3 3/3 4/4 3/3 21 / 20 1
15. Rickard Öberg Håtuna PSSK A1 4/3 2/2 4/3 0/0 4/3 3/3 3/2 1/1 21 / 17 2
16. Anders Janesten Lidingö Sportskytteklubb A1 1/1 4/3 3/2 5/1 0/0 1/1 3/3 2/1 19 / 12 0
17. Hanna Starkenberg Erkers Upplands Väsby PSK A1 0/0 3/3 2/2 1/1 3/2 1/1 4/4 2/2 16 / 15 5
18. Oskar Ander Roslagens PS A1 3/2 0/0 3/2 1/1 3/2 3/3 0/0 3/3 16 / 13 6
19. Måns Engvall Telia IF, Skyttesektionen A1 3/3 2/2 2/2 0/0 0/0 4/4 1/1 2/2 14 / 14 3
20. Nicklas Aakula Stockholms

Handikapptransporters SF
A1 3/2 1/1 1/1 1/1 3/2 2/2 0/0 1/1 12 / 10 3

21. Toumo Aitto-oja Tyresö SF A1 2/1 1/1 2/1 1/1 3/3 1/1 0/0 1/1 11 / 9 1
22. Nicolas Ter Wisscha Ballongbergets SF A1 0/0 2/2 2/1 0/0 1/1 3/3 0/0 1/1 9 / 8 0

 Klass: A2
1. Emil Månsson Hallstaviks PSK A2 6/4 6/4 5/3 4/1 5/3 6/6 4/4 5/4 41 / 29 7 B
2. Annsophie Vasara Upsala Sportskytteklubb A2 4/4 6/4 6/4 5/1 4/3 6/6 4/3 4/3 39 / 28 4 B
3. Anton Johansson Bromma PSK A2 5/3 5/4 5/4 3/1 5/3 6/6 6/5 3/3 38 / 29 3 B
4. Christopher Nilsson Upsala Sportskytteklubb A2 3/2 5/4 5/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 4/4 5/4 38 / 28 4 B
5. Johan Forsström Upplands Väsby PSK A2 6/4 4/4 4/4 4/1 4/3 5/5 5/5 5/4 37 / 30 6
6. Cristofer Molén Roslagens PS A2 4/3 6/4 4/3 5/1 6/2 4/4 5/4 3/3 37 / 24 0
7. Magnus Jansson Roslagens PS A2 6/4 6/4 2/1 3/1 5/3 3/3 6/5 5/4 36 / 25 8
8. Åke Gustafsson Rosersberg PK A2 6/4 6/4 5/4 5/1 0/0 4/4 4/3 5/4 35 / 24 2
9. Martin Jinnestrand Håtuna PSSK A2 4/3 6/4 2/2 5/1 5/2 5/5 2/2 6/4 35 / 23 6
10. Veronica Dristig F 16 PK A2 6/4 6/4 4/3 2/1 6/3 4/4 2/2 4/4 34 / 25 12
11. Erik Kalles Rosersberg PK A2 5/3 6/4 4/3 1/1 4/3 5/5 4/4 4/3 33 / 26 13
12. Jimmy Oldemar Gripen PK A2 4/4 6/4 5/4 5/1 2/2 3/3 4/4 4/4 33 / 26 5
13. Ronny Lundberg Stockholms Allmänna PSK A2 6/4 4/4 4/4 3/1 4/2 6/6 4/3 2/2 33 / 26 0
14. Anton Talvik Söderström Katarina PSF A2 5/4 5/4 4/2 3/1 3/2 5/5 3/3 5/4 33 / 25 4
15. Gennadi Loskutov Gripen PK A2 4/2 6/4 3/3 4/1 3/2 3/3 4/4 6/4 33 / 23 5
16. Andreas Jaresved Upplands Väsby PSK A2 4/3 4/3 6/4 5/1 3/2 3/3 4/3 4/3 33 / 22 7
17. Patrik Falkenström Hallstaviks PSK A2 3/3 6/4 2/2 5/1 1/1 4/4 6/5 5/4 32 / 24 2
18. Christian Larsson Rosersberg PK A2 4/3 4/4 5/3 3/1 4/3 4/4 3/3 4/3 31 / 24 6
19. Martin Engström Bromma PSK A2 3/3 6/4 4/4 5/1 5/3 1/1 4/3 3/3 31 / 22 2
20. Mikael Gunnarsson Gripen PK A2 2/1 5/4 2/2 5/1 3/2 4/4 4/3 6/4 31 / 21 5
21. Mats Bjärnander PKen Haningeskyttar A2 3/2 4/3 4/3 5/1 6/3 2/2 4/3 3/3 31 / 20 8
22. Klas Hammar Stockholms Allmänna PSK A2 4/3 4/4 4/3 4/1 4/3 2/2 4/3 4/3 30 / 22 4
23. Jonas Regner Upplands Väsby PSK A2 6/4 6/4 2/1 4/1 4/3 4/4 1/1 3/3 30 / 21 4
24. Emil Kaapola Roslagens PS A2 4/3 6/4 2/2 2/1 5/2 3/3 4/3 4/2 30 / 20 0
25. Hans Örtholm Mälarhöjdens PS A2 2/2 5/3 3/3 3/1 4/3 6/6 2/2 4/3 29 / 23 2
26. Pasi Toikkanen Roslagens PS A2 3/3 5/3 2/2 4/1 4/2 5/5 2/2 4/4 29 / 22 9
27. Rickard Johansson Upplands Väsby PSK A2 5/3 6/4 3/3 4/1 2/2 3/3 2/2 4/3 29 / 21 5
28. Jonny Fransson Tyresö SF A2 3/2 6/4 2/2 2/1 3/1 4/4 5/4 3/3 28 / 21 0
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29. Henrik Hansen Rosersberg PK A2 0/0 5/3 2/2 5/1 3/3 3/3 4/4 6/4 28 / 20 10
30. Stefan Andersen Gripen PK A2 3/3 2/2 5/4 0/0 6/3 3/3 6/5 2/2 27 / 22 7
31. Bank Chidchom Gripen PK A2 1/1 4/3 3/2 4/1 4/2 4/4 3/3 4/3 27 / 19 5
32. Jan Eng Gripen PK A2 5/4 4/3 4/2 4/1 1/1 1/1 4/3 4/3 27 / 18 1
33. Richard Liljeberg Stockholms Allmänna PSK A2 4/3 6/4 3/3 2/1 3/2 3/3 2/2 3/2 26 / 20 0
34. Åke Storck Tierps PSK A2 2/2 5/3 4/3 2/1 2/1 3/3 4/3 3/3 25 / 19 1
35. Stefan Joulin Roslagens PS A2 1/1 4/4 4/3 1/1 4/3 4/4 3/2 3/3 24 / 21 7
36. Daniel Tinnert Gripen PK A2 2/2 2/2 3/2 3/1 4/2 3/3 3/3 3/2 23 / 17 3
37. Patrik Widlund Upplands Väsby PSK A2 2/2 4/4 1/1 2/1 3/2 3/3 2/2 4/3 21 / 18 8
38. Pierre Näsman Tyresö SF A2 3/3 5/4 4/3 4/1 0/0 1/1 1/1 3/2 21 / 15 4
39. Pelle Anderberg Rosersberg PK A2 3/2 1/1 2/2 2/1 3/3 3/3 3/3 3/3 20 / 18 2
40. Nils Engdahl Roslagens PS A2 3/2 2/2 4/2 3/1 0/0 4/4 0/0 4/4 20 / 15 3
41. Mikael Ljungars Rosersberg PK A2 0/0 4/4 3/3 2/1 1/1 4/4 1/1 1/1 16 / 15 0
42. Mattias Byberg Håtuna PSSK A2 3/2 3/3 0/0 2/1 1/1 3/3 1/1 3/2 16 / 13 1
43. Mostafa Zarei Roslagens PS A2 0/0 2/2 1/1 3/1 2/2 3/3 1/1 2/1 14 / 11 6
44. Sara Wihlborg Gripen PK A2 1/1 1/1 3/2 0/0 0/0 1/1 0/0 2/2 8 / 7 0

 Klass: A3
1. Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PSK A3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 48 / 31 21 S
2. Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK A3 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 47 / 30 17 S
3. Mikael Bengtsson Stockholmspolisens SF A3 6/4 6/4 6/4 5/1 5/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 46 / 31 13 S
4. Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF A3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 5/3 6/6 5/4 6/4 46 / 30 20 S
5. Anders Eklund Lövsta SF A3 6/4 6/4 5/3 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 5/4 45 / 30 18 S
6. Henrik Svahnberg Upplands Väsby PSK A3 6/4 5/4 6/4 6/1 6/3 5/5 6/5 5/4 45 / 30 15 S
7. Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF A3 6/4 5/4 4/3 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 45 / 30 14 S
8. Erik Täfvander Upplands Väsby PSK A3 5/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 4/4 6/4 45 / 30 11 S
9. Jörgen Gustavsson Roslagens PS A3 5/4 6/4 5/3 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 45 / 30 9 S
10. Robert Johansson Atlas Copco PSK A3 6/4 6/4 5/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 5/4 5/4 44 / 30 17 S
11. Andreas Arnoldsson Upplands Väsby PSK A3 5/4 6/4 4/3 6/1 5/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 44 / 30 10 S
12. Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens PS A3 6/4 6/4 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 4/4 6/4 44 / 30 7 S
13. Johan Gustavsson Roslagens PS A3 3/2 6/4 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 44 / 29 21 S
14. Tomas Hämäläinen Atlas Copco PSK A3 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/1 4/3 6/6 5/4 6/4 44 / 29 4 S
15. Nils-ola Svensson PSKen Svea Ing1 A3 5/4 6/4 5/3 6/1 5/3 6/6 6/5 5/3 44 / 29 1 S
16. Roger Nilsson Lövsta SF A3 6/4 5/4 5/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 5/4 5/4 43 / 30 21 B
17. Andreas Eriksson F 16 PK A3 6/4 6/4 6/4 5/1 4/3 5/5 5/5 6/4 43 / 30 14 B
18. Anna Karlsson Atlas Copco PSK A3 4/3 5/4 6/4 5/1 5/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 43 / 30 12 B
19. Mikael Larsson F 16 PK A3 5/4 6/4 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 4/3 5/4 43 / 29 18 B
20. Jens Okonor Atlas Copco PSK A3 6/4 6/4 5/3 5/1 5/3 5/5 6/5 5/4 43 / 29 15 B
21. Johan Jakobsson Roslagens PS A3 4/4 6/4 5/3 5/1 6/3 6/6 5/4 6/4 43 / 29 14 B
22. Tommy Schill Upplands Väsby PSK A3 5/4 6/4 5/3 5/1 4/2 6/6 6/5 6/4 43 / 29 13 B
23. Curt Johansson Roslagens PS A3 6/4 6/4 3/3 5/1 6/3 6/6 5/4 6/4 43 / 29 13 B
24. Håkan Björn Lövsta SF A3 4/3 6/4 4/3 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/3 43 / 28 1 B
25. Johan Gross Lövsta SF A3 5/3 6/4 4/3 6/1 6/3 5/5 5/4 6/4 43 / 27 3 B
26. Thomas Herkevall Salems PK A3 6/4 4/4 4/3 6/1 5/3 5/5 6/5 6/4 42 / 29 12 B
27. Peter Eriksson Mälarhöjdens PS A3 6/4 5/4 4/3 5/1 6/3 6/6 5/4 5/4 42 / 29 7 B
28. Dan Melin Eskilstuna PSK A3 5/4 6/4 5/3 6/1 5/3 6/6 3/3 6/4 42 / 28 10 B
29. Jan Arnström Roslagens PS A3 4/2 5/4 4/2 5/1 5/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 41 / 27 8 B
30. Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta SF A3 6/4 5/4 5/4 6/1 4/3 5/5 4/4 5/4 40 / 29 15 B
31. Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK A3 5/4 5/4 6/4 5/1 3/2 5/5 6/5 5/3 40 / 28 3 B
32. Zilan Ciftci Atlas Copco PSK A3 4/2 5/4 5/4 6/1 5/3 5/5 5/4 5/4 40 / 27 10 B
33. Tony Öberg Håtuna PSSK A3 6/4 6/4 6/4 5/1 6/3 3/3 4/4 4/4 40 / 27 6 B
34. Mikael Stefansson Atlas Copco PSK A3 6/4 6/4 6/4 3/1 6/3 3/3 4/3 6/4 40 / 26 12 B
35. Anders Kronhamn Salems PK A3 6/4 5/3 5/3 5/1 6/3 4/4 5/4 4/4 40 / 26 9 B
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36. Mikael Kotschy Örebro PSSK A3 6/4 5/4 5/4 3/1 6/3 6/6 4/4 4/3 39 / 29 14 B
37. Stephan Samuelson Upplands Väsby PSK A3 5/4 6/4 5/4 5/1 5/3 6/6 4/4 3/2 39 / 28 1 B
38. Thomas Karlsson Atlas Copco PSK A3 3/2 6/4 4/3 6/1 5/3 5/5 6/5 4/4 39 / 27 7 B
39. Björn Segendorf Salems PK A3 6/4 6/4 4/3 5/1 5/2 5/5 5/5 3/3 39 / 27 7 B
40. Sven Holmqvist Roslagens PS A3 5/4 6/4 6/4 5/1 5/3 5/5 3/3 4/2 39 / 26 4 B
41. Mattias Sand Atlas Copco PSK A3 5/3 6/4 5/4 4/1 6/2 4/4 5/4 4/3 39 / 25 5 B
42. Stefan Deremo Gustavsbergs PSK A3 6/4 3/3 5/4 5/1 4/2 5/5 5/4 5/4 38 / 27 15 B
43. Christian Widsten Tyresö SF A3 6/4 6/4 5/4 2/1 6/3 5/5 3/2 5/4 38 / 27 10 B
44. Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK A3 6/4 5/4 6/4 5/1 4/3 4/4 4/3 4/3 38 / 26 4 B
45. Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens PS A3 3/3 6/4 3/3 6/1 3/1 5/5 6/5 6/4 38 / 26 3 B
46. Edward Barnelius Västerås PS A3 5/4 6/4 5/3 2/1 5/2 6/6 4/3 5/3 38 / 26 0 B
47. Peder Jönsson Håtuna PSSK A3 4/3 4/3 6/4 3/1 6/3 4/4 5/4 5/4 37 / 26 4
48. Björn Rosberg Tyresö SF A3 5/4 5/4 4/3 5/1 3/3 6/6 4/4 4/4 36 / 29 8
49. David Örjes Tyresö SF A3 5/4 5/4 6/4 2/1 4/3 3/3 6/5 5/4 36 / 28 9
50. Jonas Hubner Salems PK A3 5/4 5/3 4/3 2/1 5/3 6/6 5/4 3/3 35 / 27 8
51. Per Larsén Södertälje PK A3 5/3 4/3 2/2 4/1 6/3 6/6 4/4 4/3 35 / 25 4
52. Helge Talvik Söderström Katarina PSF A3 3/3 6/4 4/2 4/1 4/3 3/3 4/4 6/4 34 / 24 9
53. Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens PS A3 6/4 5/4 4/3 5/1 3/2 4/4 4/3 3/3 34 / 24 7
54. Anders Räms Gripen PK A3 6/4 5/4 4/3 2/1 5/2 3/3 4/4 4/4 33 / 25 9
55. Hans Ehn Stockholms Allmänna PSK A3 6/4 6/4 5/4 2/1 5/2 5/5 1/1 3/2 33 / 23 4
56. Ulf Nilsson F 16 PK A3 3/2 6/4 6/4 1/1 4/2 5/5 4/3 4/2 33 / 23 2
57. Tommie Sundström Tierps PSK A3 5/3 3/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 3/3 4/3 2/2 33 / 22 12
58. Angelito Ericsson Södertälje PK A3 4/3 5/4 4/3 3/1 3/2 5/5 3/3 5/3 32 / 24 10
59. Olov Emås Upplands Väsby PSK A3 4/3 6/4 4/3 5/1 4/3 4/4 3/3 2/2 32 / 23 5
60. Fredrik Brandt PSKen Svea Ing1 A3 5/4 5/4 5/4 3/1 2/1 3/3 5/5 2/2 30 / 24 1
61. Tommi Pennanen Södertälje PK A3 5/4 5/4 4/3 4/1 2/2 2/2 3/2 4/4 29 / 22 4
62. Marcus Attsäter Upplands Väsby PSK A3 1/1 6/3 2/2 1/1 3/2 5/5 6/5 4/4 28 / 23 6
63. Kenneth Garp Upplands Väsby PSK A3 2/2 6/4 4/3 1/1 5/3 4/4 1/1 4/3 27 / 21 7
64. Tobias Hallberg Tierps PSK A3 5/4 4/2 2/2 1/1 4/2 5/5 2/2 4/2 27 / 20 9
65. Mikael Karlsson Gripen PK A3 5/3 1/1 5/4 1/1 3/1 4/4 3/3 4/2 26 / 19 0
66. Kenneth Järf Roslagens PS A3 3/3 5/4 4/3 1/1 1/1 5/5 3/3 3/1 25 / 21 7
67. Jaan Joandi Salems PK A3 5/4 1/1 6/4 1/1 4/3 2/2 5/5 0/0 24 / 20 9
68. Jacob Andersen Håtuna PSSK A3 3/3 4/3 0/0 1/1 3/1 3/3 0/0 4/4 18 / 15 2

 Klass: B1
1. Måns Eklund Lövsta SF B1 6/4 5/3 5/4 4/1 5/3 5/5 4/3 6/4 40 / 27 10
2. Daniel Röjdeby Livgardets SF B1 6/4 6/4 5/4 1/1 6/3 4/4 5/5 6/4 39 / 29 10

 Klass: B2
1. Åsa Emås Upplands Väsby PSK B2 6/4 6/4 5/3 3/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 4/3 42 / 29 3
2. Martin Jinnestrand Håtuna PSSK B2 1/1 6/3 6/4 3/1 4/2 6/6 3/3 6/4 35 / 24 3
3. Johan Schubert Bromma PSK B2 4/3 4/3 2/2 1/1 5/2 4/4 5/4 6/2 31 / 21 0
4. Ann-britt Dristig Eriksson Hedemora PSK B2 5/4 4/3 3/3 0/0 4/2 3/3 6/5 2/2 27 / 22 0

 Klass: B3
1. Mikael Larsson F 16 PK B3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 5/3 6/6 5/5 6/4 46 / 31 14 S
2. Lars Hagman Hedemora PSK B3 6/4 6/4 6/4 5/1 5/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 46 / 31 5 S
3. Pelle Carlsson Lövsta SF B3 6/4 6/4 6/4 5/1 5/2 6/6 6/5 6/4 46 / 30 16 S
4. Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK B3 6/4 6/4 5/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 5/4 45 / 31 24 B
5. Ann-kristin Jansson Lövsta SF B3 6/4 6/4 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 5/4 45 / 31 12 B
6. Johan Backe Atlas Copco PSK B3 5/3 6/4 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 45 / 30 25 B
7. Johan Gustavsson Roslagens PS B3 6/4 6/4 5/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 5/4 5/4 43 / 30 9 B
8. Anette Sidestål Roslagens PS B3 6/4 6/4 5/3 3/1 6/3 5/5 6/5 6/4 43 / 29 18 B
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9. Belinda Hammar Roslagens PS B3 6/4 5/3 5/3 4/1 5/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 43 / 29 14 B
10. Anders Eklund Lövsta SF B3 4/4 5/4 5/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 4/4 42 / 31 13
11. Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens PS B3 6/4 6/4 6/4 2/1 5/3 6/6 6/5 5/4 42 / 31 10
12. Johan Gross Lövsta SF B3 6/4 6/4 5/3 3/1 6/3 6/6 5/5 5/4 42 / 30 15
13. Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens PS B3 6/4 6/4 6/4 0/0 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 42 / 30 12
14. Maud Rylander Stockholmspolisens SF B3 5/3 6/4 6/4 2/1 5/3 6/6 5/4 5/4 40 / 29 10
15. Andreas Eriksson F 16 PK B3 6/4 6/3 6/4 0/0 4/2 6/6 6/5 6/4 40 / 28 14
16. Ove Andersson Stockholmspolisens SF B3 6/4 5/3 5/4 5/1 3/3 5/5 5/4 6/4 40 / 28 7
17. Rickard Eriksson Roslagens PS B3 5/4 6/4 6/4 4/1 4/2 6/6 5/4 4/3 40 / 28 4
18. Jan-Åke Lindström Roslagens PS B3 6/4 5/4 5/3 3/1 6/3 4/4 5/4 6/4 40 / 27 4
19. Ulf Nilsson F 16 PK B3 5/4 6/4 6/4 3/1 6/3 5/5 3/2 5/3 39 / 26 5
20. Gary E Nelson Roslagens PS B3 4/2 6/4 4/3 0/0 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/3 38 / 26 2
21. William Ekekrantz Lunda Skf Pist. sek. B3 5/4 6/4 6/4 0/0 6/3 6/6 3/3 5/4 37 / 28 14
22. Katarina Pihlström Roslagens PS B3 3/2 6/4 3/3 3/1 3/1 5/5 5/4 5/4 33 / 24 12
23. Angelito Ericsson Södertälje PK B3 4/3 5/3 2/1 6/1 3/3 6/6 3/3 3/2 32 / 22 9

 Klass: R1
1. Jesper Lithman Tyresö SF R1 4/4 6/4 4/3 2/1 4/2 3/3 5/4 3/3 31 / 24 5
2. Kenny Westlin Roslagens PS R1 3/2 6/4 5/3 2/1 4/3 5/5 4/4 2/2 31 / 24 4
3. Philip Brink Lidingö Sportskytteklubb R1 4/4 3/3 0/0 1/1 4/2 3/3 4/4 2/2 21 / 19 8
4. Toumo Aitto-oja Tyresö SF R1 1/1 4/3 3/3 1/1 3/2 1/1 0/0 3/3 16 / 14 0
5. Robert Österman Atlas Copco PSK R1 0/0 5/4 1/1 1/1 1/1 3/3 0/0 4/4 15 / 14 4

 Klass: R2
1. Martin Engström Bromma PSK R2 5/3 6/4 4/3 4/1 4/3 5/5 6/5 6/4 40 / 28 13
2. Veronica Dristig F 16 PK R2 5/3 5/3 5/3 5/1 4/3 6/6 5/4 5/3 40 / 26 10
3. Lars Adsjö Stockholms Allmänna PSK R2 5/3 5/3 5/3 4/1 6/3 5/5 3/3 5/4 38 / 25 9
4. Carl Tullberg Atlas Copco PSK R2 3/3 6/4 3/3 5/1 5/3 5/5 4/3 6/4 37 / 26 16
5. Rickard Ringeborn Bålsta Skyttesällskap R2 5/4 6/4 6/4 4/1 2/2 4/4 3/3 6/4 36 / 26 3
6. Johan Forsström Upplands Väsby PSK R2 4/4 6/4 4/4 4/1 4/1 5/5 5/4 4/3 36 / 26 0
7. Patrik Widlund Upplands Väsby PSK R2 2/2 6/4 5/3 6/1 3/3 5/5 3/3 5/4 35 / 25 6
8. Åsa Emås Upplands Väsby PSK R2 3/3 5/4 6/4 2/1 5/3 4/4 4/4 5/4 34 / 27 6
9. Björn Nilsson Stockholms Allmänna PSK R2 4/2 5/4 4/2 4/1 4/1 4/4 2/2 5/4 32 / 20 6
10. Rickard Johansson Upplands Väsby PSK R2 5/3 6/4 3/2 2/1 3/3 5/5 3/3 3/3 30 / 24 3
11. Pierre Näsman Tyresö SF R2 4/4 5/4 3/2 2/1 3/1 3/3 3/2 6/4 29 / 21 9
12. Lena Mickelsson Rosersberg PK R2 6/4 4/3 5/3 2/1 4/2 1/1 5/5 2/2 29 / 21 0
13. Gennadi Loskutov Gripen PK R2 4/4 6/4 0/0 4/1 0/0 4/4 4/3 6/4 28 / 20 2
14. Nils-ove Gustafsson Bålsta Skyttesällskap R2 3/2 5/4 4/4 2/1 3/3 3/3 4/3 3/3 27 / 23 4
15. Mats Bjärnander PKen Haningeskyttar R2 4/3 6/4 4/4 2/1 1/1 5/5 1/1 2/2 25 / 21 0
16. Ulf Pernholt Roslagens PS R2 2/2 2/2 3/3 1/1 4/2 2/2 3/2 5/2 22 / 16 4
17. Kickie Svedberg Stockholms Allmänna PSK R2 6/4 4/3 4/3 0/0 1/1 1/1 1/1 3/3 20 / 16 1
18. Kerstin Gustafsson Bålsta Skyttesällskap R2 2/1 3/3 2/1 4/1 1/1 3/3 2/2 3/2 20 / 14 0
19. Peter Andersson Roslagens PS R2 1/1 1/1 2/2 0/0 0/0 3/3 2/2 0/0 9 / 9 0

 Klass: R3
1. Thomas Karlsson Atlas Copco PSK R3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 48 / 31 20 S
2. Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PSK R3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 48 / 31 18 S
3. Mikael Larsson F 16 PK R3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 48 / 31 11 S
4. Anna Karlsson Atlas Copco PSK R3 6/4 6/4 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 47 / 31 25 S
5. Kenneth Garp Upplands Väsby PSK R3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 5/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 47 / 31 11 S
6. Jörgen Gustavsson Roslagens PS R3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/3 5/5 6/5 6/4 47 / 30 11 S
7. Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens PS R3 6/4 6/4 6/4 5/1 6/3 5/5 6/5 6/4 46 / 30 21 S
8. Jan Arnström Roslagens PS R3 6/4 6/4 5/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 5/4 6/4 46 / 30 11 S
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9. Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF R3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 5/3 6/6 5/4 6/4 46 / 30 11 S
10. Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK R3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 4/3 6/4 46 / 29 19 S
11. Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF R3 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 46 / 29 16 S
12. Gary E Nelson Roslagens PS R3 6/4 5/3 5/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/2 46 / 28 9 S
13. Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta SF R3 6/4 6/4 6/4 4/1 5/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 45 / 31 14 B
14. Anders Eklund Lövsta SF R3 4/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 5/4 45 / 31 14 B
15. Johan Gustavsson Roslagens PS R3 6/4 6/4 4/3 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 45 / 30 17 B
16. Pelle Carlsson Lövsta SF R3 6/4 6/4 5/4 3/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 44 / 31 18 B
17. Robert Johansson Atlas Copco PSK R3 6/4 6/4 4/4 6/1 5/3 6/6 5/5 6/4 44 / 31 16 B
18. Tomas Hämäläinen Atlas Copco PSK R3 6/4 6/4 6/4 2/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 44 / 31 14 B
19. Jim Forsberg Rosersberg PK R3 6/4 6/4 4/3 4/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 44 / 30 16 B
20. Stefan Deremo Gustavsbergs PSK R3 6/4 6/4 5/4 4/1 5/3 6/6 5/5 6/4 43 / 31 11 B
21. Jens Okonor Atlas Copco PSK R3 6/4 6/4 6/4 3/1 6/3 6/6 4/4 6/4 43 / 30 32 B
22. Björn Segendorf Salems PK R3 5/3 6/4 6/4 2/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 43 / 30 10 B
23. Peder Jönsson Håtuna PSSK R3 6/4 5/4 6/4 5/1 5/3 5/5 5/4 6/4 43 / 29 14 B
24. Mattias Bergman Atlas Copco PSK R3 5/3 6/4 6/4 4/1 4/2 6/6 6/5 6/4 43 / 29 11 B
25. Jonas Hubner Salems PK R3 6/4 6/4 4/2 5/1 6/3 5/5 6/5 4/2 42 / 26 4 B
26. Ulf Nilsson F 16 PK R3 6/4 5/3 5/4 3/1 6/3 6/6 4/4 6/4 41 / 29 5 B
27. Christian Widsten Tyresö SF R3 6/4 6/4 6/4 5/1 5/3 5/5 3/3 5/4 41 / 28 16 B
28. Stephan Samuelson Upplands Väsby PSK R3 6/4 6/4 4/3 5/1 3/1 6/6 5/4 6/4 41 / 27 9 B
29. Katarina Pihlström Roslagens PS R3 6/4 6/4 5/3 5/1 5/3 4/4 5/4 5/4 41 / 27 6 B
30. Belinda Hammar Roslagens PS R3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 5/3 3/3 3/3 6/4 41 / 26 13 B
31. Mikael Bengtsson Stockholmspolisens SF R3 4/4 6/4 6/4 5/1 4/3 5/5 5/5 5/4 40 / 30 9
32. Roger Nilsson Lövsta SF R3 6/4 6/4 6/4 2/1 6/3 6/6 3/2 5/4 40 / 28 6
33. Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens PS R3 5/4 6/4 4/4 5/1 4/2 6/6 5/5 4/3 39 / 29 1
34. Björn Rosberg Tyresö SF R3 4/3 6/4 6/4 3/1 5/3 6/6 3/3 6/4 39 / 28 8
35. Håkan Björn Lövsta SF R3 5/3 6/4 5/4 5/1 5/3 6/6 5/4 2/2 39 / 27 3
36. David Örjes Tyresö SF R3 6/4 6/4 4/3 5/1 4/2 5/5 2/2 6/4 38 / 25 9
37. Lena Kröckel Salems PK R3 4/3 5/4 6/4 5/1 5/2 6/6 4/3 3/2 38 / 25 2
38. Arne Präckel Roslagens PS R3 4/3 6/4 4/3 6/1 6/3 4/4 2/2 6/4 38 / 24 20
39. Anette Sidestål Roslagens PS R3 6/4 6/4 3/3 2/1 5/3 6/6 6/5 3/3 37 / 29 10
40. Dan Melin Eskilstuna PSK R3 4/3 6/4 3/3 4/1 4/2 6/6 5/4 5/4 37 / 27 9
41. Andreas Arnoldsson Upplands Väsby PSK R3 5/4 5/3 3/2 5/1 4/3 6/6 4/4 5/3 37 / 26 6
42. Andreas Eriksson F 16 PK R3 5/3 6/4 5/3 2/1 4/2 6/6 5/4 4/3 37 / 26 0
43. Robert Busk Älvkarleby PK R3 5/4 6/4 2/1 3/1 6/2 5/5 4/4 6/4 37 / 25 1
44. Robin Sortebech Lunda Skf Pist. sek. R3 5/4 6/4 4/4 5/1 5/2 3/3 4/3 5/3 37 / 24 0
45. Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF R3 4/4 4/4 5/3 2/1 5/3 5/5 6/5 5/4 36 / 29 6
46. Jaan Joandi Salems PK R3 6/4 5/3 5/4 2/1 4/2 5/5 5/4 4/2 36 / 25 7
47. Thomas Dahlberg Atlas Copco PSK R3 3/3 6/4 5/4 1/1 5/3 5/5 4/3 6/2 35 / 25 5
48. Sven Holmqvist Roslagens PS R3 6/4 6/4 5/4 4/1 0/0 4/4 6/5 4/3 35 / 25 0
49. Mikael Kotschy Örebro PSSK R3 3/2 5/4 4/3 3/1 4/2 6/6 4/4 5/4 34 / 26 7
50. Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens PS R3 5/4 6/4 4/4 2/1 4/1 6/6 2/2 5/4 34 / 26 4
51. Olov Emås Upplands Väsby PSK R3 3/3 5/4 5/4 3/1 4/1 5/5 3/3 3/3 31 / 24 4
52. Marcus Attsäter Upplands Väsby PSK R3 3/2 5/3 3/3 1/1 5/2 5/5 4/3 5/4 31 / 23 3
53. Jonny Fransson Tyresö SF R3 3/2 6/4 4/3 4/1 2/1 6/6 0/0 4/3 29 / 20 0
54. Fredrik Brandt PSKen Svea Ing1 R3 3/3 4/3 3/3 2/1 3/2 5/5 2/2 5/3 27 / 22 3

 Klass: Opt. Fin
1. David Örjes Tyresö SF Opt 3/2 6/4 5/4 4/1 6/3 5/5 2/1 3/2 34 / 22 8

 Klass: Opt. Grov
1. Jim Forsberg Rosersberg PK Opt 6/4 6/4 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 46 / 31 18
2. Emil Olsson Roslagens PS Opt 6/4 6/4 6/4 1/1 6/3 5/5 5/5 5/3 40 / 29 2
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3. Fredrik Vasara Upsala Sportskytteklubb Opt 6/4 5/4 5/4 5/1 6/3 4/4 5/4 4/3 40 / 27 15
4. Peter Eriksson Mälarhöjdens PS Opt 6/4 6/4 4/3 5/1 4/2 6/6 4/3 5/3 40 / 26 6
5. Rickard Eriksson Roslagens PS Opt 5/3 6/4 1/1 3/1 5/3 5/5 6/5 5/4 36 / 26 6
6. Nhat Bui PKen Haningeskyttar Opt 3/3 5/4 3/2 6/1 4/3 4/4 5/4 5/4 35 / 25 8
7. Niklas Bill Mälarhöjdens PS Opt 5/4 4/4 4/2 1/1 6/3 5/5 3/3 2/2 30 / 24 7
8. Johan Brännström Roslagens PS Opt 3/3 6/4 5/4 2/1 2/2 4/4 1/1 4/3 27 / 22 5
9. Sebastian From PKen Haningeskyttar Opt 2/2 3/3 3/3 3/1 2/2 3/3 2/2 4/3 22 / 19 5
10. Daniel Röjdeby Livgardets SF Opt 3/3 1/1 2/1 1/1 3/2 2/2 2/1 3/3 17 / 14 0
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